HARDVENTURA BATERIA 1

Relatério de Equipes - 5KM
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Numero

Nome Equipe

CAPTOM

CATADAO

PARAGUACU RUNNERS
SUPREMUS

TIME DE FERRO

BOX TRAINING

CROSSFIT ASSIS

ALPHA ONE

AXSP

CROSSELITE 1
CROSSELITE 2
DEZPREPARADOS

EQUIPE HARDFIT

BOX AVENIDA DA SAUDADE
RUNNERS EXTREME

TG ASSIS

MAREGA

STUDIO CROSS - CANELAS DE CACHORRO

Relatério emitido em 13/11/2022 as 11:27:20
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Resultado
00:37:00
00:37:30
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00:43:16
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00:48:34
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01:15:34

01:16:46
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